FORM QTC4-RP1

ISSUE DATE: 4/10/2017

TABLE 100 - WIRE ENCLOSURE KIT COMPONENTS - TOP (CONT'D)

ITEM

PIN 54=

MODELS

DESCRIPTION

PART
NUMBER

SAP
NUMBER

FIGURE

200

N

150S, 165H, 185S, 185P, 175C, 2308,
260S

X,E.RA

150S, 165H, 175P, 185(S, H, P), 175C,
210(S, H, P), 2308, 240(H, P), 260S,
270(C, S, H, P), 290H, 300S, 315P,
3208, 340H

Wire Grille

026-46614-000

671327

96

201

150S, 165H, 185S, 185P, 175C, 230S,
260S

X,E.RA

1508, 165H, 175P, 185(S, H, P), 175C,
210(S, H, P), 230S, 240(H, P), 260S,
270(C, S, H, P), 290H, 300S, 315P,
3208, 340H

Wire Grille

026-46612-000

671328

96

202

150S, 165H, 1858, 185P, 175C, 2308,
260S

X,E.RA

1508, 165H, 175P, 185(S, H, P), 175C,
210(S, H, P), 230S, 240(H, P), 260S,
270(C, S, H, P), 290H, 300S, 315P,
3208, 340H, 370(P, S, H), 400P, 405S,
410(H, P), 450S, 490H, 460S, 470C,
480C, 5008

Wire Grille

026-46602-000

671329

96

203

150S, 165H, 1858, 185P, 175C, 2308,
260S

X,E.RA

1508, 165H, 175P, 185(S, H, P), 175C,
210(S, H, P), 230S, 240(H, P), 260S,
270(C, S, H, P), 290H, 300S, 315P,
3208, 340H, 370(P, S, H), 400P, 405S,
410(H, P), 450S, 490H, 460S, 470C,
480C, 5008

Wire Grille

026-46613-000

671391

96

204

150S, 165H, 175P, 185(S, H, P), 175C,

210(S, H, P), 2308, 240(H, P), 260S,

270(C, S, H, P), 290H, 300(S, H), 310P,
315P, 320S, 330S, 340(S, H),

Wire Grille

X,E.RA

All Models

026-46609-000

671392

96

208

1508, 165H, 185(S, H, P), 175C, 230S,
260S

X,E.RA

1508, 165H, 175P, 185(S, H, P), 175C,
210(S, H, P), 230S, 240(H, P), 260S,
270(C, S, H, P), 290H, 300S, 315P,
3208, 340H, 370(P, S, H), 400P, 405S,
410(H, P), 450S, 490H, 460S, 470C,
480C, 5008

Screw, Trilobular
Thread

021-19309-000

730436

96

217

X,E,RAN

175C

Wire Grille

026-46724-000

697751

218

N

175C

Panel, Cover,
Wiring Tray

075-94088-003

813842

NOTE: ltems with an * are NOT represented.

280

QUANTECH





