TABLE 100 - WIRE ENCLOSURE KIT COMPONENTS - TOP (CONT'D)

ITEM	PIN 54=	MODELS	DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER	SAP NUMBER	FIGURE
200	N	150S, 165H, 185S, 185P, 175C, 230S, 260S 150S, 165H, 175P, 185(S, H, P), 175C, 210(S, H, P), 230S, 240(H, P), 260S,	Wire Grille	026-46614-000	671327	96
	X,E,R,A	270(C, S, H, P), 290H, 300S, 315P, 320S, 340H				
201	N	150S, 165H, 185S, 185P, 175C, 230S, 260S	Wire Grille	026-46612-000	671328	96
	X,E,R,A	150S, 165H, 175P, 185(S, H, P), 175C, 210(S, H, P), 230S, 240(H, P), 260S, 270(C, S, H, P), 290H, 300S, 315P, 320S, 340H				
202	N	150S, 165H, 185S, 185P, 175C, 230S, 260S	Wire Grille	026-46602-000	671329	96
	X,E,R,A	270(C, S, H, P), 290H, 300S, 315P, 320S, 340H, 370(P, S, H), 400P, 405S, 410(H, P), 450S, 490H, 460S, 470C, 480C, 500S				
203	N	150S, 165H, 185S, 185P, 175C, 230S, 260S	Wire Grille	026-46613-000	671391	96
	X,E,R,A	150S, 165H, 175P, 185(S, H, P), 175C, 210(S, H, P), 230S, 240(H, P), 260S, 270(C, S, H, P), 290H, 300S, 315P, 320S, 340H, 370(P, S, H), 400P, 405S, 410(H, P), 450S, 490H, 460S, 470C, 480C, 500S				
204	N	150S, 165H, 175P, 185(S, H, P), 175C, 210(S, H, P), 230S, 240(H, P), 260S, 270(C, S, H, P), 290H, 300(S, H), 310P, 315P, 320S, 330S, 340(S, H),	Wire Grille	026-46609-000	671392	96
208	X,E,R,A	All Models 150S, 165H, 185(S, H, P), 175C, 230S,	Screw, Trilobular Thread	021-19309-000	730436	96
	X,E,R,A	260S 150S, 165H, 175P, 185(S, H, P), 175C, 210(S, H, P), 230S, 240(H, P), 260S, 270(C, S, H, P), 290H, 300S, 315P, 320S, 340H, 370(P, S, H), 400P, 405S, 410(H, P), 450S, 490H, 460S, 470C, 480C, 500S				
217	X,E,R,A,N	175C	Wire Grille	026-46724-000	697751	*
218	N	175C	Panel, Cover, Wiring Tray	075-94088-003	813842	*

NOTE: Items with an \* are NOT represented.

280 QUANTECH